December 10, 2018

Div Rep 1: Hirokazu Masuda

Div Rep 2:

Fall 2018 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 064 - Shinjuku |

Week 14

Div Rep 3:

06401 B & D Titan
Host: 01393 Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguch

Number Name

SL
6
7
5
4
4
4
4
3

07544
01122
08298
09435
09104
09665
08583
05309

Ozaki, Yasuhiro
Okada, Tadakatsu
Katayama, Sachio
Katsuda, Jun
Nakajima, Mayumi
Tanimoto, Shin
Saito, Masaki
Ishiyama, Kyoko

06404 Corner Pocket
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
5
4
3
8
5
3
2

5

06407 SABONGZ

02952
00050
00582
00206
01726
03846
06176
05147

Number Name

Tamura, Misa
Sato, Fumio
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Goto, Kazuhiko
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Inoue, Yuichi
Higuchi, Daiki
Nishiyama, Akiyuki

Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
6
8
6
6
4
3
3
2

02047
00394
00209
00642
05895
07228
08702
04276

Number Name

Koshiro, Naoki
Kanbara, Soutoku
Kudo, Yoshiyuki
Ninomiya, Takashi
Hori, Masanobu
Suzuki, Rina
Bang, llseon
Muteki, Yukiko

06402 ALL FLUKES
Host: 01393 Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguch

SL
6
4
6
3
5
2
2
2

06862
07569
08216
08218
08221
08219
10406
10407

06405 countup
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
7
7
5
4
2
4
9
2

03242
07084
07095
08212
10010
09258
00466
07098

Number Name

Okonogi, Takahiro
Tanaka, Riku
Fukushima, Katsunori
Taira, Kotaro

Ogawa, Mikio
Hashimoto, Daichi
Oki, Shigeki
Mizuguchi, Wakana

Number Name

Saotome, Jun
Hiraki, Keiichiro
Sato, Moeka
Hoshiba, Manami
Sakai, Seika
Amano, Kei
Taira, Hiroshi
Egawa, Chihiro

06408 GAKUDO Hiyokogumi
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
8
6
5
5
5
3
4
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

02764
05966
08836
10149
07123
07159
09937
09374

Number Name

Koyama, Hirofumi
Cho, Yoikyo

Wakae, Ririka
Kurosawa, Shunsuke
Yoshioka, Shiori
Naito, Yurika

Ohno, Youtaro
Hayama, Satsuki

06403 Lemon Beer
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
5
4
9
5
5
3
3
2

06406 via

09161
06572
05350
02459
06907
08000
07093
09162

Number Name

Kuroda, Hiroyuki
Tajima, Kazuki
Masuda, Hirokazu
Yagi, Takashi
Sunder, Balachander
Honda, Kotaro
Tokuchi, Miki

Maeda, Chie

Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
7
6
4
2
4
1
4
4

05690
05061
05117
08796
09303
10251
08590
05691

Number Name

Nakajo, Hiroto
Sasaki, Makoto
Saga, Harumi
Nagahori, Takayuki
Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Ishizuka, Seiko
Gotoh, Jun

Matsuo, Chiho
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